PEAK REWARDS: ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS  |  2025
1 / 8
PEAK REWARDS: ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS
With a wide range of eligible Crestron models in the Peak Rewards program, there’s no limit to the
rewards you can earn! Take a look through the eligible product categories below:
REVISED: APRIL 4, 2025
AIRMEDIA® TECHNOLOGY
X-SERIES AMPLIFIERS
PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION REWARD VALUE
6513018 AM-3000-WF AirMedia Receiver 3000 with Wi-Fi® Network Connectivity $5.00
6513019 AM-3000-WF-I AirMedia Receiver 3000 with Wi-Fi Network Connectivity, International $5.00
6511540 AM-3100-WF AirMedia Receiver 3100 with Wi-Fi Network Connectivity $7.50
6511541 AM-3100-WF-I AirMedia Receiver 3100 with Wi-Fi Network Connectivity, International $7.50
6513188 AM-3200-GV AirMedia Receiver 3200, Government Version $12.50
6513424 AM3-111 KIT AirMedia Series 3 Kit with AM-3100-WF Receiver and AM-TX3-100 Adaptor $12.50
6513425 AM3-111-I KIT
AirMedia Series 3 Kit with AM-3100-WF Receiver and AM-TX3-100 Adaptor,
International
$12.50
6511482 AM-3200 AirMedia Receiver 3200 $12.50
6511483 AM-3200-WF AirMedia Receiver 3200 with Wi-Fi Network Connectivity $12.50
6511484 AM-3200-WF-I AirMedia Receiver 3200 with Wi-Fi Network Connectivity, International $12.50
6513436 AM3-212 KIT
AirMedia Series 3 Kit with AM-3200-WF Receiver, two AM-TX3-100 Adaptors,
and Cradle
$20.00
6513437 AM3-212-I KIT
AirMedia Series 3 Kit with AM-3200-WF Receiver, two AM-TX3-100 Adaptors,
and Cradle, International
$20.00
6511527 AM-TX3-100 AirMedia Series 3 Connect Adaptor $5.00
6512130 AM-TX3-100-CRADLE Tabletop Cradle for up to four AM-TX3-100 Adaptors $2.50
6511528 AM-TX3-100-I AirMedia Series 3 Connect Adaptor, International $5.00
PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION REWARD VALUE
6511744 AMP-X1000 X-Series Amplifier, 1000 W $62.50
6510866 AMP-X300 X-Series Amplifier, 300 W $25.00
6511742 AMP-X500 X-Series Amplifier, 500 W $37.50
6511106 AMP-X50MP X-Series Media Presentation Amplifier, 50 W $12.50
6511136 AMP-X75 X-Series Amplifier, 75 W $12.50
6511743 AMP-X750 X-Series Amplifier, 750 W $50.00
PEAK REWARDS: ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS  |  2025
2 / 8
CABLES
PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION REWARD VALUE
6512148 CBL-8K-HD-1.5 Certified HDMI® 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 1.5 ft (0.5 m) $2.50
6512152 CBL-8K-HD-12 Certified HDMI 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 12 ft (3.7 m) $2.50
6512153 CBL-8K-HD-16 Certified HDMI 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 16 ft (5 m) $2.50
6512761 CBL-8K-HD-22 Certified HDMI 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 22 ft (6.7 m) $5.00
6512149 CBL-8K-HD-3 Certified HDMI 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 3 ft (0.9 m) $2.50
6512762 CBL-8K-HD-30 Certified HDMI 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 30 ft (9.1 m) $5.00
6512150 CBL-8K-HD-6 Certified HDMI 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 6 ft (1.8 m) $2.50
6512151 CBL-8K-HD-9 Certified HDMI 2.1 Cable, 48 Gbps, 9 ft (2.7 m) $2.50
6503567 CBL-HD-20 Crestron® Certified HDMI® Interface Cable, 18 Gbps, 20 ft (6.1 m) $5.00
6503568 CBL-HD-30 Crestron Certified HDMI Interface Cable, 10.2 Gbps, 30 ft (9.1 m) $5.00
6503565 CBL-HD-6 Crestron Certified HDMI Interface Cable, 18 Gbps, 6 ft (1.8 m) $2.50
DIGITALMEDIA™ TECHNOLOGY
PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION REWARD VALUE
6508072 DMC-4KZ-C

6507169 DMC-HDO 2-Channel HDMI Output Card for DM Switchers $25.00
6503172 DMCI DigitalMedia Card Interface $5.00
6504321 DMC-S DigitalMedia 8G™ Fiber Input Card for DM Switchers $50.00
6502685 DMC-SDI 3G-SDI Input Card for DM Switchers $37.50
6504322 DMC-S-DSP DigitalMedia 8G Fiber Input Card w/Downmixing for DM Switchers $50.00
6507170 DMC-SO-HD 2-Channel DigitalMedia 8G Fiber Output Card for DM Switchers $50.00
6506921 DMC-STR Streaming Input Card for DM® Switchers $50.00
6507173 DMC-STRO Streaming Output Card for DM Switchers $75.00
6505387 DMC-VGA VGA/Video Input Card for DM Switchers $37.50
PEAK REWARDS: ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS  |  2025
3 / 8
PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION REWARD VALUE
6502669 DMC-VID4 Quad Video Input Card for DM Switchers $20.00
6502670 DMC-VID-BNC BNC Analog Video Input Card for DM Switchers $25.00
6502671 DMC-VID-RCA-A RCA Analog Video Input Card w/Analog Audio for DM Switchers $20.00
6509618 DM-MD16X16-CPU3 16x16 DigitalMedia Switcher $312.50
6509621 DM-MD16X16-CPU3-RPS 16x16 DigitalMedia Switcher with Redundant Power Supplies $312.50
6509619 DM-MD32X32-CPU3 32x32 DigitalMedia Switcher $500.00
6509622 DM-MD32X32-CPU3-RPS 32x32 DigitalMedia Switcher with Redundant Power Supplies $500.00
6509617 DM-MD8X8-CPU3 8x8 DigitalMedia Switcher $150.00
6509620 DM-MD8X8-CPU3-RPS 8x8 DigitalMedia Switcher with Redundant Power Supplies $150.00
6511850 DMPS3-4K-250-C 3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia Presentation System 250 $150.00
6511848 DMPS3-4K-350-C 3-Series 4K DigitalMedia Presentation System 350 $250.00
6509493 DM-PSU-16-PLUS 16-Port PoDM+ Power Supply for DM 8G+® I/O Cards $50.00
6509492 DM-PSU-8-PLUS 8-Port PoDM+ Power Supply for DM 8G+I/O Cards $37.50
6507998 DM-PSU-ULTRA-
MIDSPAN
DigitalMedia Ultra Midspan PoDM++ Injector $20.00
6503960 DM-RMC-100-S DigitalMedia 8G Fiber Receiver & Room Controller 100 $37.50
6504394 DM-RMC-150-S DigitalMedia 8G Fiber Receiver & Room Controller 150 $50.00
6504128 DM-RMC-200-C DigitalMedia 8G+® Receiver & Room Controller 200 $75.00
6505627 DM-RMC-4K-100-C-1G-B-T Wall Plate 4K DM 8G+ Receiver & Room Controller 100, Black Textured $25.00
6505628 DM-RMC-4K-100-C-1G-W-T Wall Plate 4K DM 8G+ Receiver & Room Controller 100, White Textured $25.00
6508077 DM-RMC-4KZ-100-C DigitalMedia 8G+ 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Receiver & Room Controller 100 $25.00
6508076 DM-RMC-4KZ-SCALER-C DigitalMedia 8G+® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Receiver and Room Controller with Scaler $50.00
6505892 DM-RMC-SCALER-S DigitalMedia 8G Fiber Receiver & Room Controller w/Scaler $50.00
6510978 DM-TX-200-C-2G-B-T Wall Plate DigitalMedia 8G+ Transmitter 200, Black Textured $37.50
6510977 DM-TX-200-C-2G-W-T Wall Plate DigitalMedia 8G+ Transmitter 200, White Textured $37.50
6510976 DM-TX-201-C DigitalMedia 8G+ Transmitter 201 $37.50
6504168 DM-TX-201-S DigitalMedia 8G™ Fiber Transmitter 201 $75.00
6505027 DM-TX-401-S DigitalMedia 8G Fiber Transmitter 401 $87.50
6510626 DM-TX-4KZ-100-C-1G-B-T DigitalMedia 8G+ 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Wall Plate Transmitter, Black $25.00
6510627 DM-TX-4KZ-100-C-1G-W-T DigitalMedia 8G+ 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Wall Plate Transmitter, White $25.00
6508078 DM-TX-4KZ-302-C DigitalMedia 8G+ 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Transmitter 302 $75.00
6507122 DM-TXRX-100-STR HD Streaming Transmitter/Receiver $75.00
6507102 DM-DGE-200-C Digital Graphics Engine 200 with 4K DM 8G+® Input $75.00
PEAK REWARDS: ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS  |  2025
4 / 8
DM® ESSENTIALS TECHNOLOGY
PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION REWARD VALUE